
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

No. 

10 

80 

5 

58 

8 

100 

70 

183 

176 

57 

96 

18 

191 

213 

50 

51 

248 

186 

12 

234 

69 

77 

138 

99 

157 

525 

202 

208 

Name 

Bjørn Arnegard 

Lasse Krohn Hansen 

Bjørn Erik Ljosland 

Frode Nygård 

Jesper Jeppesen 

Vidar Moe 

Tore Stene 

Lars Fredrik Aas 

Karl Mario Seland 

Ronny Vold 

Anders Valle 

Finn Kjellbakken Kristiansen 

Dag Schanke 

Ray Michael R. Moe 

Steffen Andersen 

Stian Senderud 

Kim Oug 

Christian Jørgensen 

Olav Kalve 

Tor Olav Foss Berg 

Lasse Helset 

Lars Bjørgo 

Bent Nydahl 

Marius Naume 

John Erik Halvorsen 

Paul Aastad 

Christian Scheel 

Kenneth Birkeland 

Overall BestTm 

1:00.356 

1:01.016 

1:01.268 

1:01.656 

1:01.728 

1:01.764 

1:01.768 

1:01.862 

1:02.085 

1:02.235 

1:02.359 

1:02.419 

1:02.509 

1:02.694 

1:03.456 

1:03.682 

1:03.834 

1:04.015 

1:04.132 

1:04.156 

1:04.501 

1:04.549 

1:05.173 

1:05.236 

1:06.577 

1:06.907 

1:07.008 

1:08.281 

In Session 

Rookie-Nasjonal 1000 - Qual 2 

Rookie-Nasjonal 1000 - Qual 1 

Rookie-Nasjonal 1000 - Qual 1 

Rookie-Nasjonal 1000 - Qual 1 

Rookie-Nasjonal 1000 - Qual 1 

Rookie-Nasjonal 1000 - Qual 1 

Rookie-Nasjonal 1000 - Qual 2 

Rookie-Nasjonal 1000 - Qual 2 

Rookie-Nasjonal 1000 - Qual 2 

Rookie-Nasjonal 1000 - Qual 1 

Rookie-Nasjonal 1000 - Qual 2 

Rookie-Nasjonal 1000 - Qual 2 

Rookie-Nasjonal 1000 - Qual 1 

Rookie-Nasjonal 1000 - Qual 1 

Rookie-Nasjonal 1000 - Qual 2 

Rookie-Nasjonal 1000 - Qual 2 

Rookie-Nasjonal 1000 - Qual 2 

Rookie-Nasjonal 1000 - Qual 1 

Rookie-Nasjonal 1000 - Qual 2 

Rookie-Nasjonal 1000 - Qual 2 

Rookie-Nasjonal 1000 - Qual 1 

Rookie-Nasjonal 1000 - Qual 1 

Rookie-Nasjonal 1000 - Qual 1 

Rookie-Nasjonal 1000 - Qual 1 

Rookie-Nasjonal 1000 - Qual 2 

Rookie-Nasjonal 1000 - Qual 2 

Rookie-Nasjonal 1000 - Qual 1 

Rookie-Nasjonal 1000 - Qual 1 

Diff 

0.660 

0.912 

1.300 

1.372 

1.408 

1.412 

1.506 

1.729 

1.879 

2.003 

2.063 

2.153 

2.338 

3.100 

3.326 

3.478 

3.659 

3.776 

3.800 

4.145 

4.193 

4.817 

4.880 

6.221 

6.551 

6.652 

7.925 

Gap 

0.660 

0.252 

0.388 

0.072 

0.036 

0.004 

0.094 

0.223 

0.150 

0.124 

0.060 

0.090 

0.185 

0.762 

0.226 

0.152 

0.181 

0.117 

0.024 

0.345 

0.048 

0.624 

0.063 

1.341 

0.330 

0.101 

1.273 

2nd Overall Time 

1:00.678 

1:01.358 

1:01.347 

1:01.674 

1:01.809 

1:01.911 

1:01.806 

1:02.045 

1:02.622 

1:02.761 

1:02.731 

1:02.659 

1:02.533 

1:02.776 

1:03.627 

1:04.174 

1:04.254 

1:04.182 

1:04.245 

1:04.418 

1:04.852 

1:05.029 

1:05.424 

1:05.352 

1:06.585 

1:06.910 

1:07.085 

1:08.307 

2nd Session 

Rookie-Nasjonal 1000 - Qual 2 

Rookie-Nasjonal 1000 - Qual 1 

Rookie-Nasjonal 1000 - Qual 1 

Rookie-Nasjonal 1000 - Qual 1 

Rookie-Nasjonal 1000 - Qual 2 

Rookie-Nasjonal 1000 - Qual 2 

Rookie-Nasjonal 1000 - Qual 2 

Rookie-Nasjonal 1000 - Qual 2 

Rookie-Nasjonal 1000 - Qual 2 

Rookie-Nasjonal 1000 - Qual 2 

Rookie-Nasjonal 1000 - Qual 2 

Rookie-Nasjonal 1000 - Qual 1 

Rookie-Nasjonal 1000 - Qual 1 

Rookie-Nasjonal 1000 - Qual 1 

Rookie-Nasjonal 1000 - Qual 2 

Rookie-Nasjonal 1000 - Qual 2 

Rookie-Nasjonal 1000 - Qual 1 

Rookie-Nasjonal 1000 - Qual 1 

Rookie-Nasjonal 1000 - Qual 1 

Rookie-Nasjonal 1000 - Qual 2 

Rookie-Nasjonal 1000 - Qual 1 

Rookie-Nasjonal 1000 - Qual 1 

Rookie-Nasjonal 1000 - Qual 2 

Rookie-Nasjonal 1000 - Qual 2 

Rookie-Nasjonal 1000 - Qual 2 

Rookie-Nasjonal 1000 - Qual 2 

Rookie-Nasjonal 1000 - Qual 2 

Rookie-Nasjonal 1000 - Qual 1 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Chief of Timing & Scoring: Timekeeping.no 

Jury President:  Kjetil Bredesen 

Race Director: Terje Granheim 

Resultlists are official when the jury has approved the results. 

Orbits 
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Norsk Mesterskap - Norsk Cup 2015 
Rookie/Nasjonal 1000 

Rookie-Nasjonal 1000 Total Qual 

Vålerbanen 2,262 km 


